

Document 2020 3005

Book 2020 Page 3005 Type 03 002 Pages 1 Date 8/17/2020 Time 1:03:39PM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IND

INDX **ANNO SCAN**

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

Form No. 106, Quit Claim Deed Revised February 2019

Q Q	UIT CLAIM DE	EED
Return to: 2 Avenues, LLC. P.O. Box 65472, West Des Moines, IA 50265		
Taxpayer: 2 Avenues, LLC, P.O. Box 65472, West Des Moines, IA 50265		
Preparer: Ross L. Curnow, 2700 Gra	<u>nd Ave., Ste. 111, D</u>	Des Moines, IA 50312 (515)
For the consideration ofconsideration, Nicholas Button	1.00	Dollar(s) and other valuable
consideration, intended Button		do hereby
Quit Claim to 2 Avenues, LLC, an Iowa limit	edl liability compan	
estate, claim and demand in the following des The Northeast Quarter (1/4) of the Northwes Seventy-Five (75) North, Range Twenty-Six	st Fractional Quarter	r (1/4) of Section One (1), Township
share in and to the real estate. Words and placenstrued as in the singular or plural number context. Dated: 8/17/20 Nicholas Button (Grantor)	hrases herein, includ	•
(Grantor)		(Grantor)
Grantor) STATE OF IOWA , COU This record was acknowledged before	NTY OF Poll	(Grantor) (17/70, by Barda Bentl
BRANDON M BENNETT Commission Number 791426 My Commission Expires		Signature of Notary Public

© The Iowa State Bar Association 2019 IowaDocs®

Consideration less than \$500.